School Calendar - School Closure Dates

Labor Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Holiday

Winter Break

New Year Day

Martin Luther King Day (TBD)
Presidents’ Day (TBD)

Good Friday

Spring Break
Memorial Day

Independence Day

Summer Break

2020 — 2021 School Year

Monday, September 7t

Wednesday, November 11t

Wednesday, November 25"

Thursday, November 26"

Friday, November 27t

Wednesday, December 23" (Early Dismissal at 2:00pm)
Thursday, December 24"

Friday, December 25"

Thursday, December 315t

Friday, January 1t
Monday, January 18"
Monday, February 15"
Friday, April 2"

TBD

Monday, May 31
Sunday, July 4"
Monday, July 5"

TBD

*TBD (To Be Determined) Parents will be notified 14 days prior to the Holiday of

closing.

** |f the Holiday falls on a Saturday, it will be observed on the Friday prior to the Holiday.
** |f the Holiday falls on a Sunday, it will be observed on the Monday after the Holiday.

*** All other closings not listed above (i.e. spring & summer break, non-observed
holidays, mandatory trainings, etc), parents will be notified 14 days prior to closing.



